s WN

10.

11

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

2018 ANNUAL EDUCATION ASSIGNMENTS

Topic Area

Blood borne Pathogens
Compliance

Privacy

Emergency Management and Disaster
Preparedness

Employee Health and Safety Training
EMTALA

HazCom

Infection Control

National Patient Safety Goals - Clinical

National Patient Safety Goals — Non Clinical

Treating Patients with Dignity and Respect
(Abuse Prevention)

Stroke Education - Clinical

Stroke Education — Non Clinical
Preventing Catheter Infections
Radiation Safety Awareness
Traumatic Brain Injury Program
Restraints Training

Surgical Site Improvement Project
Transfusion Review

MRI Safety

2018 Halogen Users Survey
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Notes

Assigned annually to Emergency, Psych Emergency, Labor & Delivery, Pediatrics, & Urgent Care

Assignment excludes staff working in Psych, Outpatient and nonclinical areas.

Clinical staff who order or interact with patients in restraints

Only assigned to staff providing OR services

Course assigned to Engineering staff, OR staff, EVS, Nursing staff, Sheriff department , radiology staff, Anesthesia (all CRNAs, assistants and
anesthesiologists)
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